June 2023 2nd Semester Exam Schedule

Date Exam 1 Exam 2
Monday, June 12 English 30-1, 30-2 Part A Diploma Math 9 Part A PAT
(Regular Classes)

Tuesday, June 13
(Regular Classes)
Wednesday, June 14 Math 9 Part B PAT Christian Studies 25
Thursday, June 15 Social 9 PAT Math 20-1, 20-2, 20-3
Friday, June 16 English 10-1, 10-2
Monday, June 19 Science 10/14 English 30-1, 30-2 Diploma Part B
Tuesday, June 20 Social 20-1/20-2 CALM
Wednesday, June 21 Psychology 20
Thursday, June 22 Biology 30 Diploma
Friday, June 23 Chemistry 30 Diploma

**All exams begin at 9am unless otherwise stated. Please make sure you are by 8:35am for the morning

announcements.

There are regular classes for students until Tuesday, June 13. Starting Wednesday, June 14, students are
only required to come to school if they have an exam. Students who do not have an exam, are still able

to come to school if they wish to study etc.

Question? Please check in with your teacher or in the office!




